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2023-2024 ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERSHIP
	SENATE

REPRESENTATIVES
	Position
	Term
	Office Address
	Faculty Phone
	E-Mail

	Beddow, Emma
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaecbeddo@ilstu.edu

	Barrowclough, Michael
	CAST Faculty
	2023-2026
	
	438-3269
	mjbarr4@ilstu.edu

	Bever, Tyler
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsatabeve1@ilstu.edu

	Blair, Cobi 
	Student Senator
	2022-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	Cjblai1@ilstu.edu

	Blanco Lobo, German 
	CAS Faculty
	2022-2025
	4200 ECO
	438-3005
	gblanco@ilstu.edu

	Blum, Craig
	COE Faculty
	2016-2026
	5910 SED
	438-2165
	cblum@ilstu.edu

	Blum, Mikayla 
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	
	
	vpsamblum@ilstu.edu

	Bonnell, Angela
	MIL Faculty
	2021-2024
	8900 MIL
	438-2354
	abonne@ilstu.edu

	Bounds, Lauren 
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	
	
	lebound@ilstu.edu

	Cline, Lea 
	WKCFA Faculty
	2020-2023
	5620 ART
	438-5261
	lkcline@IllinoisState.edu

	Ebikhumi, Ash
	Student Trustee
	Ex-Officio
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaaebikhu@ilstu.edu

	Edwards, Kevin
	CAS Faculty
	2023-2026
	4120 BSC
	438-7689
	kaedwar@ilstu.edu

	Fulton, Megan 
	Student Senator
	2022-2023
	2701 SGA
	
	Mlfult2@ilstu.edu

	Gadomski, Lewis 
	Student Senator
	2022-2023
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajlgado1@ilstu.edu

	Gonzalez, Braiden
	Student Senator
	2022-2023
	2701 SGA
	
	bpgonza@ilstu.edu

	Hammond, Tom 
	CAS Faculty
	2021-2024
	4120 BIO
	438-8602
	tmhammo@ilstu.edu

	Harpel, Tammy
	CAST Faculty
	2021-2024
	5060 FSC
	438-2680
	tsharpe@ilstu.edu

	Helms, Jeff 
	A/P Council Rep
	2022-2023
	4120 BIO
	438-2662
	jbhelms@ilstu.edu

	Hofstetter, Paige
	Student Senator
	2022-2023
	2701 SGA
	
	pmhofst@ilstu.edu

	Hollywood, Mary
	NTT Rep
	2020-2023
	4420 HIS
	438-8394
	meholly@ilstu.edu

	Holmes, Jimmy 
	Student Senator
	2022-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajcholm2@ilstu.edu

	Hopper, Megan
	CAS Faculty
	2023-2024
	4480 COM
	
	khopper@ilstu.edu

	Horst, Martha
	WKCFA Faculty/ Senate Chair
	Spring 2010- Fall 2015 & 2016-2025
	5660 MUS
	438-5447


	mchorst@ilstu.edu

	Hurd, Amy
	AVP for Undergraduate Education
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	
	arhurd@ilstu.edu

	Johnson, Levester 


	VP Student Affairs
	Ex-Officio
	2100 Student Affairs
	438-5451
	ljohn13@IllinoisState.edu

	Kumi-Darfour, Quanisha
	Civil Service Rep
	2023-2026
	6100 Honors
	438-2200
	qphawki@ilstu.edu

	Lucey, Tom
	COE Faculty
	2017-2026
	5330 TCH
	438-7186
	tlucey@ilstu.edu

	Lummis, Noah
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	nwlummi@ilstu.edu

	Mainieri, Tracy
	CAST Faculty
	2017-2021, 2022-2025
	5120 KNR
	438-2337
	tmainie@ilstu.edu

	McHale, John
	CAS Faculty
	2022-2025
	4480 COM
	438-7969
	jpmchal@ilstu.edu

	McLauchlan, Craig

	AVP Graduate Studies
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	438-7018
	ccmclau@ilstu.edu

	Midha, Vishal
	COB Faculty
	2018-2024
	5520 ACC
	438-2276
	vmidha@ilstu.edu

	Monk, Eduardo 
	Student Body President
	2021-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	VPSAERMONK@ilstu.edu

	Myers, Braxton 
	Student Senator
	2022-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsabmmyer2@ilstu.edu

	Nepomuceno, Nathaniel 
	Student Senators
	2023-2024
	
	
	ngnepom@ilstu.edu 

	Nikolaou, Dimitrios 
	CAS Faculty
	2017-2023
	4200 ECO
	438-7204
	dnikola@IllinoisState.edu

	Novotny, Nancy 
	MCN Faculty
	2021-2024
	5810MCN
	438-3017
	nlnovot@ilstu.edu

	Palmer, Carl
	CAS Faculty
	2022-2025
	438-8944
	4600 POL
	clpalme@ilstu.edu

	Pancrazio, Jim
	CAS Faculty
	2016-2025
	4300 LLC
	438-3764
	jjpancr@ilstu.edu

	Peters, Steve
	CAS Faculty
	2021-2024
	4160 CHE
	438-2118
	sjpeter@ilstu.edu

	Peterson, Eric
	At Large, CAS Faculty
	2023-2026
	4400 GEO
	438-7865
	ewpeter@ilstu.edu 

	Roy, Zach 
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsazrroy@ilstu.edu 

	Russell, Ryan
	Student Senator
	2020-2023
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsarjruss1@ilstu.edu 

	Schmeiser, Benjamin
	CAS Faculty
	2020-2024
	4300 LLC
	438-7703
	
schmeis@IllinoisState.edu

	Schoth, Anna
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaaeschot@ilstu.edu 

	Sheridan, Kate
	CAS Faculty
	2023-2025
	4650 SWK 
	438-1026
	kmsher2@ilstu.edu 

	Smith, Luke
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	ltsmit1@ilstu.edu 

	Stephens, Daniel 
	V.P. Finance and Planning
	Ex-Officio
	1100 Finance and Planning
	438-2143
	dsteph3@IllinoisState.edu

	Tarhule, Aondover 
	Interim President
	Ex-Officio
	1000 Pres
	438-5677
	President@IllinoisState.edu

	Tasdan, Kerem 
	Student Senator
	2023-2024
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsakbtasda@ilstu.edu

	Torry, Mike 
	CAST Faculty
	2017-2026
	5120 KNR
	438-7501
	mtorry@ilstu.edu

	Valentin, Rick 
	WKCFA Faculty
	2021-2024
	5660 MUS
	438-1840
	rnvalen@ilstu.edu

	Werner-Powell, Laina
	WKCFA Faculty
	2022-2025
	5700 THE
	438-8783
	lrcarne@ilstu.edu

	Yazedjian, Ani 
	Acting Provost
	Ex-Officio
	401 HOV
	
	ayazedj@IllinoisState.edu

	Dean Representative
	
	Ex-Officio
	
	
	

	Chairperson Representative
	
	Ex-Officio
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


